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201704130001
25130

04/13/2017
11:16:47

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Instr
#:20120726000
270850

199807060002
52331

07/06/1998
12:22:07

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING,
AUTHORITY
CITY

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

201207260002
70850

07/26/2012
03:50:27

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33240

06/29/2017
03:01:15

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200312300008
29490

12/30/2003
08:26:00

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200508020003
89460

08/02/2005
11:15:50

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200812100004
62430

12/10/2008
12:19:34

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

200312300008
29490

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200802140000
61330

02/14/2008
02:06:20

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200812100004
62420

12/10/2008
12:19:33

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312300008
29490

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202008070003
39150

08/07/2020
02:11:52

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202208120003
15900

08/12/2022
11:27:56

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST


