Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CITIZENSHIP TRUST;											
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201704130001 25130	04/13/2017 11:16:47	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO					Instr #:20120726000 270850	
199807060002 52331	07/06/1998 12:22:07	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING, AUTHORITY CITY						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
201207260002 70850	07/26/2012 03:50:27	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201706290002 33240	06/29/2017 03:01:15	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200312300008 29490	12/30/2003 08:26:00	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200508020003 89460	08/02/2005 11:15:50	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200812100004 62430	12/10/2008 12:19:34	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					200312300008 29490	Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200802140000 61330	02/14/2008 02:06:20	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200812100004 62420	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	SOUTHTRUST BANK				200312300008 29490	Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO		0	0		Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202208120003 15900	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO		0	0		Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST